ZZ65.1 Phadettia - Orchard Gap
At TurnGo

0
>.1
0.6
10.2
13.3
16.6
19.4
21
21
21.2
25
26.5
26.8

26.9
26.9

27.7
29.1

29.5
30.9

31.7

31.7

33.4

34.8
34.9

38.7

39

39.8

46

55

58.9
63.7

O or pu) r-r -

—

>1
0.5
9.7
3

3.3
2.8
1.6
>1
0.2
3.8
1.5
0.3

>1

1.4
0.4

1.4
0.9

>1

1.7

1.4

0.1
3.8

0.2

0.9

6.2

3.9
4.8
1.3

On

Begin Ride

Grace Street

North Main Street
Orchard Gap Road
Keno Road

Worell Memorial Road,
SR 647

Stone Mountain Road,
SR 645

Bellspur Road
Woodstock Road
Woodstock Road
Hurricane Ridge Road,
SR 634

Mayberry Church Road,
SR 602

Maple Swamp Road, SR
600

Blue Ridge Parkway
Maple Swamp Road, SR
600

Dairy Road, SR 600
Blacksmith Road, SR
600, SR 603
Blacksmith Road, SR 600
Shelor Road Southwest,
SR 600

Buffalo Mountain Road
Southwest, SR 758
Phadettia Road
Southwest

Conner Grove Road
Southwest

Blue Ridge Parkway
Woodberry Road
Southwest

Jeb Stuart Highway, US
58

Jeb Stuart Highway, US
58 Business

Squirell Spur Road, SR
614

Squirrel Spur Road, SR
614

Pedigo Ridge Road
Ararat Highway

Old Springs Road

End of Ride

ZZ65.1 Phadettia - Orchard Gap
At TurnGo

0
>.1
0.6
10.2
13.3
16.6
19.4
21
21
21.2
25
26.5
26.8

26.9
26.9

27.7
29.1

29.5
30.9

31.7

31.7

33.4

34.8
34.9

38.7

39

39.8

46

55

58.9
63.7

pu | i e i N

X0 30

—

>1
0.5
9.7
3

3.3
2.8
1.6
>1
0.2
3.8
1.5
0.3

>1

1.4
0.4

1.4
0.9

>1

1.7

14

0.1
3.8

0.2

0.9

6.2

3.9
4.8
1.3

On

Begin Ride

Grace Street

North Main Street
Orchard Gap Road
Keno Road

Worell Memorial Road,
SR 647

Stone Mountain Road,
SR 645

Bellspur Road
Woodstock Road
Woodstock Road
Hurricane Ridge Road,
SR 634

Mayberry Church Road,
SR 602

Maple Swamp Road, SR
600

Blue Ridge Parkway
Maple Swamp Road, SR
600

Dairy Road, SR 600
Blacksmith Road, SR
600, SR 603
Blacksmith Road, SR 600
Shelor Road Southwest,
SR 600

Buffalo Mountain Road
Southwest, SR 758
Phadettia Road
Southwest

Conner Grove Road
Southwest

Blue Ridge Parkway
Woodberry Road
Southwest

Jeb Stuart Highway, US
58

Jeb Stuart Highway, US
58 Business

Squirell Spur Road, SR
614

Squirrel Spur Road, SR
614

Pedigo Ridge Road
Ararat Highway

Old Springs Road

End of Ride



