7765 1 Phadattia Orghand Con		7765 1 Bhadottia - Orchard Gan	
ZZ65.1 Phadettia - Orchard Gap At TurnGo On		ZZ65.1 Phadettia - Orchard Gap At TurnGo On	
0 >.1		0 >.1	
	Grace Street		Grace Street
0.6 L 9.7		0.6 L 9.7	
10.2 L 3	Orchard Gap Road	10.2 L 3	Orchard Gap Road
	Keno Road	13.3 L 3.3	
	Worell Memorial Road,		Worell Memorial Road,
10.0 L 2.0	SR 647	10.0 L 2.0	SR 647
19.4 R 1.6	Stone Mountain Road,	19.4 R 1.6	Stone Mountain Road,
	SR 645		SR 645
21 R >.1	<u>.</u>	21 R >.1	<u>.</u>
	Woodstock Road		Woodstock Road
	Woodstock Road		Woodstock Road
25 R 1.5	Hurricane Ridge Road, SR 634	25 R 1.5	Hurricane Ridge Road, SR 634
26.5 L 0.3	Mayberry Church Road, SR 602	26.5 L 0.3	Mayberry Church Road, SR 602
26.8 L >.1	Maple Swamp Road, SR 600	26.8 L >.1	Maple Swamp Road, SR 600
26.9 L 0	Blue Ridge Parkway	26.9 L 0	Blue Ridge Parkway
26.9 L 0.8	Maple Swamp Road, SR	26.9 L 0.8	Maple Swamp Road, SR
077144	600	077144	600
27.7 L 1.4	• •	27.7 L 1.4	•
29.1 R 0.4	•	29.1 R 0.4	•
00.5   4.4	600, SR 603	00.5 1 4.4	600, SR 603
29.5 L 1.4	•	29.5 L 1.4	•
30.9 R 0.9	SR 600	30.9 K 0.9	Shelor Road Southwest, SR 600
31.7 R >.1	Buffalo Mountain Road Southwest, SR 758	31.7 R >.1	Buffalo Mountain Road Southwest, SR 758
31.7 L 1.7	Phadettia Road	31.7 L 1.7	Phadettia Road
	Southwest		Southwest
33.4 R 1.4	Conner Grove Road	33.4 R 1.4	Conner Grove Road
	Southwest		Southwest
34.8 R 0.1	g ,	34.8 R 0.1	g ,
34.9 L 3.8	Woodberry Road Southwest	34.9 L 3.8	Woodberry Road Southwest
38.7 R 0.2		38.7 R 0.2	
	58		58
39 L 0.9	Jeb Stuart Highway, US 58 Business	39 L 0.9	Jeb Stuart Highway, US 58 Business
39.8 L 6.2	Squirell Spur Road, SR 614	39.8 L 6.2	Squirell Spur Road, SR 614
46 L 9	Squirrel Spur Road, SR 614	46 L 9	Squirrel Spur Road, SR 614
55 R 3.9		55 R 3.9	
	Ararat Highway	58.9 L 4.8	•
	Old Springs Road		Old Springs Road
	End of Ride		End of Ride
		1	